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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 05:41:58 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4543 (Rat #0332, Act #0295 of 1998) General Bill, By Gamble

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 34-13-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MAXIMUM
AMOUNTS OF BANK LOANS, SO AS TO CONFORM THE AMOUNTS TO FEDERAL LAW BY SETTING THE MAXIMUMS
AS PERCENTAGES OF THE BANK'S UNIMPAIRED CAPITAL AND BY DEFINING "UNIMPAIRED CAPITAL".

01/28/98
01/28/98
02/18/98
02/24/98
02/25/98
02/26/98
02/26/98
03/24/98
03/24/98
03/25/98
03/25/98
03/31/98
04/14/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/04/98
05/04/98

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-56

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-56
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Read second time HJ-32

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-9

Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-14

No report SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14

Read third time and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 332

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 04/21/98
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