

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4543 (Rat #0332, Act #0295 of 1998) General Bill, By Gamble

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 34-13-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MAXIMUM AMOUNTS OF BANK LOANS, SO AS TO CONFORM THE AMOUNTS TO FEDERAL LAW BY SETTING THE MAXIMUMS AS PERCENTAGES OF THE BANK'S UNIMPAIRED CAPITAL AND BY DEFINING "UNIMPAIRED CAPITAL".

01/28/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-56
01/28/98	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-56
02/18/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
02/24/98	House	Read second time HJ-32
02/25/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28
02/26/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/26/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-9
03/24/98	Senate	Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-14
03/24/98	Senate	No report SJ-14
03/25/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/25/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
03/31/98	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-17
04/14/98		Ratified R 332
04/21/98		Became law without Governor's signature
04/21/98		Effective date 04/21/98
05/04/98		Copies available
05/04/98		Act No. 295